
Clas. Giocatore Giocatore Tot.

1° DURACCIO FRANCESCO ROCCA MASCAMBRUNO ANDREA 19 1° LORDO 13, 7

CANE TOMMASO MORGANTI MICHELE 19 2° LORDO 13, 6

3° TACCONI ROSSANO TACCONI CRISTIANO 18

PALMIERI LORENZO MALTESE DAVIDE 18

MENGONI ALESSIA PROFAZI SAVERIO 18

6° LUCIANO RICCARDO LUCIANO MAURIZIO 17

7° CAMIA GIOVANNI B. DELLO STROLOGO STEFANO 16

ROSSI GIOVANNI FRANC ROSSI FABRIZIO 16

CALICCHIO ALESSANDRO PALMIERI RICCARDO 16

GRAPPASONNI GIOVANNI FRANCIULLI ADELINA 16

11° MASSITTI SERGIO NOCERA ANTONIO 15

TULLI LUCA CABRAS MASSIMO 15

BOVI MARIO FERRARO FRANCESCO 15

CERACCHI STEFANO CICCHETTA MAURO 15

VERDICCHIO SANDRO MARULLO EGIDIO 15

SONCINI LUCA CUFFARO ROSSANA 15

SODA GIUSEPPE SELVI STEFANIA 15

TANZA GIANDOMENICO FRUSONE ANDREA 15

BENAZZO ALESSANDRO BENAZZO MARTINA 15

BATTAGLIA GIANFRANCO CARNESECCHI EUGENIO 15

21° ARESU ALESSIO CARLO ZACCAGNINI ALBERTO 14

LOMBARDI MICHAEL DE FEO RODOLFO 14

CIVITA CLAUDIO SENZANI MORENA 14

SONNINO ALESSIA KICHELMACHER MARCO 14

SABBI ALDO TADDEI LORELLA 14

26° SCRIVA GIUSEPPE MUSCAS MARCO ANTONIO 13

BARATTUCCI ROBERTO BALDELLI BRUNO 13

MALLOZZI CLEMENTE DUONG THANH BANG 13

PEDICELLI PIERLUIGI ROMAGNOLI ROBERTO 13

BIANCONI SERGIO TOMBA AGOSTINO 13

CALICCHIO CARLO CALICCHIO ANDREA 13

DAMIANO GERARDO FORGIONE MARCO 13

33° VICARI MARCO IPPOLITI EMANUELA 12

GUERRA WILLINGTON GUERRA JOSE MANUEL 12

ROCCA MARIO PANTANELLA GINA 12

PULVIRENTI VINCENZO TOMASONI GOFFREDO 12

CASSIANI TOMMASO CALDERINI CLAUDIO 12

TULLI GIUSEPPE TOMASSI PIETRO 12

VETRIANI PAOLO DUIELLA MAURIZIO 12

D'AMBRA FRANCO MARZUTTINI DANIELE 12
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CIANCIUSI WALTER PACE ARMANDO 12

42° CIMICHELLA STEFANO BEATRICE RENATO 11

ILARI MAURO LEUCCI MARCELLO 11

D'ONOFRIO RENATO DE LUCA RAFFAELE 11

DE MARCH SIMONE D'AMICO MASSIMILIANO 11

LO FIEGO VITO TENISCI ALDO 11

PAOLILLO LUCIANO PAOLILLO ALDO 11

CASTORINA UMBERTO BEARZOTTI LUCA 11

49° VALENTE GIUSEPPE MORUZZI GIANCARLO 10

NGUYEN THANH BINH NGUYEN HON NGU 10

PACE LEONARDO PICCOLELLI GIANFRANCO 10

SERAFINO GIACOMO CHELI VANDA 10

PROIETTI FRANCESCA MELLONE ELISA 10

GATTEI SANDRO VENERUCCI LOREDANA 10

MARRAS GIAN MARIO PERNA MAURIZIO 10

56° D'ONOFRIO ENRICO FARAONE MIRELLA 9

ESU VALENTINA ESU LORENZO 9

58° VALENTE RAFFAELE VALENTE FEDERICO 8

CIANI VALTER CORSI CARLO 8

60° IANNUCCI GIOVANNI MARIA IANNUCCI GIANLUCA 7

ZACCAGNINI GABRIELE ARDESSI LAURA 7

GABRIELE MAURIZIO MANGIONE RICCARDO 7

GAZZELLONE ANTONIO LEE SARAH CATHARIN 7

DE NUCCIO ARCADIO DI STEFANO SIMONA 7

CALORE MARCO GINEVRI LATONI PAOLA 7

66° GUERRA STEFANO MAZZOTTA VERA 6

MIANI LUCIANO MANCINI MASSIMO 6

RIBERSANI SIMONE DE ANGELIS GIANFRANCO 6

69° CORONA ANTONELLA COZZOLINO ELIANA 5

70° TAMARRI MAURO TAMARRI FRANCESCA 4

RICCIARDI MARCO MINGUITO LOBOS MIGUEL ANGEL 4

72° TODARO PAOLO TODARO LORENZO 3

RANKIN LAUREL FRANCESCHI ROSSANA 3

CORAMUSI MARIO ANCONA MARCO SQ. 3.3b
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Clas. Giocatore Giocatore Tot.

1° TACCONI ROSSANO TACCONI CRISTIANO 25 1° NETTO

2° DURACCIO FRANCESCO ROCCA MASCAMBRUNO ANDREA 24 1° LORDO

ILARI MAURO LEUCCI MARCELLO 24 2° NETTO

4° CAMIA GIOVANNI B. DELLO STROLOGO STEFANO 23

BOVI MARIO FERRARO FRANCESCO 23

ROSSI GIOVANNI FRANC ROSSI FABRIZIO 23

SCRIVA GIUSEPPE MUSCAS MARCO ANTONIO 23

CASSIANI TOMMASO CALDERINI CLAUDIO 23

CANE TOMMASO MORGANTI MICHELE 23 2° LORDO

DAMIANO GERARDO FORGIONE MARCO 23

11° CIVITA CLAUDIO SENZANI MORENA 22 1^ MISTA 16

SONCINI LUCA CUFFARO ROSSANA 22 15

BENAZZO ALESSANDRO BENAZZO MARTINA 22 15

TULLI LUCA CABRAS MASSIMO 22

MALLOZZI CLEMENTE DUONG THANH BANG 22

VERDICCHIO SANDRO MARULLO EGIDIO 22

LUCIANO RICCARDO LUCIANO MAURIZIO 22

PEDICELLI PIERLUIGI ROMAGNOLI ROBERTO 22

TANZA GIANDOMENICO FRUSONE ANDREA 22

20° CIMICHELLA STEFANO BEATRICE RENATO 21

BARATTUCCI ROBERTO BALDELLI BRUNO 21

MASSITTI SERGIO NOCERA ANTONIO 21

ARESU ALESSIO CARLO ZACCAGNINI ALBERTO 21

D'ONOFRIO RENATO DE LUCA RAFFAELE 21

CERACCHI STEFANO CICCHETTA MAURO 21

LOMBARDI MICHAEL DE FEO RODOLFO 21

VALENTE RAFFAELE VALENTE FEDERICO 21

CALICCHIO ALESSANDRO PALMIERI RICCARDO 21

CIANI VALTER CORSI CARLO 21

ROCCA MARIO PANTANELLA GINA 21

NGUYEN THANH BINH NGUYEN HON NGU 21

MENGONI ALESSIA PROFAZI SAVERIO 21

MARRAS GIAN MARIO PERNA MAURIZIO 21

CALICCHIO CARLO CALICCHIO ANDREA 21

GRAPPASONNI GIOVANNI FRANCIULLI ADELINA 21

BATTAGLIA GIANFRANCO CARNESECCHI EUGENIO 21

GABRIELE MAURIZIO MANGIONE RICCARDO 21

38° VICARI MARCO IPPOLITI EMANUELA 20

D'ONOFRIO ENRICO FARAONE MIRELLA 20

PALMIERI LORENZO MALTESE DAVIDE 20
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VALENTE GIUSEPPE MORUZZI GIANCARLO 20

BIANCONI SERGIO TOMBA AGOSTINO 20

SODA GIUSEPPE SELVI STEFANIA 20

IANNUCCI GIOVANNI MARIA IANNUCCI GIANLUCA 20

PAOLILLO LUCIANO PAOLILLO ALDO 20

46° SONNINO ALESSIA KICHELMACHER MARCO 19

SABBI ALDO TADDEI LORELLA 19

LO FIEGO VITO TENISCI ALDO 19

CIANCIUSI WALTER PACE ARMANDO 19

CASTORINA UMBERTO BEARZOTTI LUCA 19

51° PULVIRENTI VINCENZO TOMASONI GOFFREDO 18

PROIETTI FRANCESCA MELLONE ELISA 18

GATTEI SANDRO VENERUCCI LOREDANA 18

D'AMBRA FRANCO MARZUTTINI DANIELE 18

DE NUCCIO ARCADIO DI STEFANO SIMONA 18

56° ESU VALENTINA ESU LORENZO 17

GUERRA STEFANO MAZZOTTA VERA 17

MIANI LUCIANO MANCINI MASSIMO 17

ZACCAGNINI GABRIELE ARDESSI LAURA 17

PACE LEONARDO PICCOLELLI GIANFRANCO 17

SERAFINO GIACOMO CHELI VANDA 17

TULLI GIUSEPPE TOMASSI PIETRO 17

VETRIANI PAOLO DUIELLA MAURIZIO 17

GAZZELLONE ANTONIO LEE SARAH CATHARIN 17

DE MARCH SIMONE D'AMICO MASSIMILIANO 17

66° RICCIARDI MARCO MINGUITO LOBOS MIGUEL ANGEL 16

GUERRA WILLINGTON GUERRA JOSE MANUEL 16

CORONA ANTONELLA COZZOLINO ELIANA 16

69° RIBERSANI SIMONE DE ANGELIS GIANFRANCO 15

70° TODARO PAOLO TODARO LORENZO 14

RANKIN LAUREL FRANCESCHI ROSSANA 14

CALORE MARCO GINEVRI LATONI PAOLA 14

73° TAMARRI MAURO TAMARRI FRANCESCA 12

CORAMUSI MARIO ANCONA MARCO SQ. 3.3b
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